Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

polyetherimide, silicon, fluorosilicone, silicone,
EPDM, and neoprene seals
22PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE
Span, mVCatalog
Listing
Pressure
Range
psi Min. Typ. Max.
Sensitivity
mV/psi
Typ.
Overpressure
psi, Max.
22PCA Type 1.0 25 42 59 42 20
22PCC Type 15 156 225 294 15 45
22PCF Type 100 147 225 303 2.3 200
SENSOR SELECTION GUIDE
2 2 PC A F A 6 G
Product Circuit Pressure Pressure Type of Type of Termination Pressure
Family Type Transducer Range Seal Port Style Measurement
2 20PC
Family
2 Noncompen-
sated low cost
A 1 psi
C 15 psi
F 100 psi
E EPDM
F Fluorosilicone
N Neoprene
S Silicone
A Straight
B Barbed
D Modular
J Needle
2 2 x 2
6 1 x 4
(.600N)
G Gage
Example: 22PCAFA6G
Non-compensated low cost 1 psi sensor with fluorosilicone seal, straight port, 1 x 4 termination and gage pressure measurement.
See Accessory Guide, page 27.
Note: Not all catalog listings are established. Please refer to the Order Guides, or contact the MICRO SWITCH Application Center at the
800 number.
*Non-compensated pressure sensors, excited by constant current instead of
voltage, exhibit temperature compensation of Span. Application Note #1